October 19, 2018

Fall 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Noriko Kumazawa

Division # 048 - Jonan

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 6

04801 Asterisk*
Host: 03001 Oops!

L  Number
* 05527

* 02890
* 04040
09060
* 09610
* 10150
* 10398
* 05364

[9)]

wm—\mc»cno-h|
*

Name
Ide, Natsumi

Odagiri, Toshiki
Kamewari, Syou
Isogai, Shingo
Sugahara, Nami
Hong, Shengxin
Yang, Zhengcen
Kimura, Miho

04804 Meguro Emperor
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

Number
00038

SL

7

8 00321
5 * 00655
4 * 08141
3+ 04011
3+« 07927
2 * 10088
2 * 10450

Name
Bito, Masataka

Honda, Masahiro
Tanaka, Hiroko
Nojiri, Shin
Matsuguma, Takashi
Bito, Mai

Mishina, Masahiro
Komatsu, Syota

04807 One Shot Color
Host: 03020 Cannon Ball Ohmori

Number
* 02416

SL

7

6 * 05439
6 * 09967
5 * 04898
2 * 09969
1 * 10236
1 * 10237
2

N * 10543

Name
Toriumi, Yoshitaka

Takahashi, Eiji
Kamatsu, Mizuki
Hirano, Fumio
Maetsu, Yusuke
Sakairi, Haruka
Shimono, Hiromi
Chinen, Hiroku

04802 Muscle

Host: 03001 Oops!
Number Name

SL
3
9
5
3
1
4
8
1

00935
00257
03156
05817
01205
06948
08237
10449

04805 at wills +
Host: 03021 Paradise

SL
6
6
4
5
3
2
2
3

06880
09271
09177
09970
06881
09487
09681
09890

04808 VALICE
Host: 03038 Billiard Alice

SL
9
7
3
2
2
3
4
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

01098
01415
06492
03602
09994
09349
06419
10532

Yoshino, Kanako
Yoshino, Masatoshi
Tanabe, Kana
Takashima, Naoki
Itami, Kayoko
Sato, Koichi

Kishi, Taiki

Horiuchi, Maru

Number Name

Muranaka, Jin
Mochizuki, Yusuke
Kumagai, Hayato
Shirako, Keisuke
Tanno, Hitomi
Hikichi, Ayana
Terai, Ryota

Asai, Shota

Number Name

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Hirano, Yu;ji
Sakaguchi, Yuri
Shimoura, Chizuko
Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Mori, Kanami
Yonekura, Naoki
Suzuki, Allen, Keita

04803 Maguro Emperor
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
8
6
5
4
4
2
3
2

00607
05166
06557
05461
07928
09966
07628
06877

Number Name

Yachi, Rearu
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Sakamoto, Miki
Nakamichi, Yohei
Inahara, Tomoyuki
Shimozaki, Yuri
Tanaka, Yumiko

Odagiri, Aya

04806 Pool Wizards
Host: 03021 Paradise

SL
9
5
7
5
5
2
3
2

00994
02077
00469
04552
06907
08870
09807
09964

Number Name

Hata, Ryu

Uchikoshi, Akiyo
Kumazawa, Noriko
Watanabe, Tomoko
Sunder, Balachander
Xi, Zijun

Kobayashi, Misato
Jeong, Yoona
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